40/12	/2011 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF
From PRO-1595 REC (10/13)	
COMMERCE (Rev. 6-93)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMP No. 0651-0011 (exp. $5/31/2002$)	34383 ▼ ▼
Tab settings	recogning anached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	I Name and address of recording to the
Wei Shu	Name: WEISTECH TECHNOLOGY CO.,
	LTD. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Internal Address.
	Street Address: 4FL6, NO.258,
3. Nature of conveyence:	LIANCHENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST.,
	City: NEW TAIPEI CITY, State: Taiwan
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Weie of Name	Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es)
Execution Date: June. 7, 2011	attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Yes 🗵 No
If this document is being filed together with application is: June. 7, 2011 A. Patent Application No.(s)13/157,301 Filed Date: 06/09/2011 Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should	6. Total number of applications and patents invoived:
be mailed: Name: <u>Wei Shu</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40
Internal Address:	- X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit
	account
Street Address: Box 8-24_	8. Deposit account Number:
233 Chung III	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by
Taipei Taiwan R. O. C. City: Taipei State: Taiwan Zip: 8-24	deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Wei Shu Name of Person Signing	oing information is true and correct and any attached 10/13/201Juneuv7n2011 Signature 01 FC:8021 Over sheet, attachments, and documents:
	PK-263-1003094

11/51/01

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

		CONON TENT DEED
This Assignment agreem	ent is applicable to an inver	ASSIGNMENT DEED tion entitled (invention title) KEY MODULE FOR PORTABLE DEVICES
The PATENT RI	GHTS referred to in this agr	the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
(Check one) 🔀 a Pater	nt Application for this invent	tion, executed by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
₩ U.S. P	atent Application Serial No:	13/157,301 , field 06/09/2011 se the Assignee shall have the right to claim to benefit of the filling date of
☐ worldy	vide Patent rights. In this cas	Fod above
any U.	S. Patent Application identification identification identification identification in this agree	ment is (or are):
The ASSIGNO Full name of sole or fir	est inventor) Wei Shu	ment (1 m)
·	ACO TIANCULNIARU	ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 235, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)
(Address)		
(Full name of third join	t inventor, if any)	
(Address)	GNEE referred to in this agre	
The First ASSIC	INEE referred to in this agreement	DGY CO., LTD. JENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 235, TAIWAN
(Name of Assignee) W	EISTECH TECHNOLO	DGY CO., LTD. HENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 235, TAIWAN
(Address of Assignee)	4FL6, NO.236, LIANCI	ILINO REALEXO.
(R.O.C.)	SIGNEE referred to in this a	agreement is:
(Name of Assignee)	SIGNED referred to as a second	
(Address of Assignee)		igreement is:
15	roater formed to in this 20	reement is'
1		
(Address of Assignee)		
The First ASSI	GNEE is:	
(Check one)	an individual	
	a partnership	T: P O C
	X a Corporation of	Taiwan R. O. C. (State or Country)
		(State of Country)
The Second A	SSIGNEE is:	
(Check one)	an individual	
	a partnership	(Country)
	a Corporation of	(State or Country)
The Third AS	SIGNEE is:	
(Check one)	an individual	
(Check one)	a partnership	
	a Corporation of	
	L a co.portino	(State or Country)
The ASSIGN	OR(S), in consideration of \$	(State or Country) 1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good any valuable consideration, receipt following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns;
of which is acknowle	edged, have and do hereby u	to to to the same of the same
the the	full and exclusive right to u	to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
an	equal interest in and to the e	ntire right, title and interest in and to the TATE of Table 1971 and interest in an and to the TATE of Table 1971 and interest in an and to the TATE of Table 1971 and interest in an anti-order of the Tate of Table 1971 and interest in an anti-order of the Tate of Tate
the	right to claim priority under	ed under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the least 1 tetters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest
As to all U.S	. Patent Applications assigned tents and Trademarks to issue	the d under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby additional to the all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.
in the entire right til	tle and interest, for the sole i	the all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the AS
Curther the	a NNICTING HOLDS agreed by the or	in the same avecute all divisional.
A CCIGNOR(c) resp.	ecting said invention, and te	stilly in any logar product and an accompanies to cause any and
continuation, substit	tute, renewal, reexamination	the state of the end generally do everything necessary or desirable to
all Letters Patent to	be issued to said ASSIGNED	igns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention. June. 7, 2011
aid said ASSIGNEE	(s), their successors and ass	June. 7, 2011
(3: 1/4)	of sole or first inventor)	(Date)
•	/	
(Signature	of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signeture		June. 7, 2011 (Date)
(Signature	of Representative, Wei Sh	u) (Date)

PATENT REEL: 027180 FRAME: 0844

RECORDED: 10/13/2011